Durability
Power-Pos itive Tolerance
0-3%0-3%
Performance
Quality
Value
Technology
High module conversion efficiency

Connector Type MC4 compatible
Operating Temperature -40°C to +85°C
Maximum Load Capacity Snow - 5400 Pa / Wind - 2400 Pa
Maximum System Voltage 600V DC (UL) / 1000V DC (IEC)
Maximum Series Fuse Rating 15A
Number of Diodes / Busbars 3 / 3
6" Mono / 19.2%
Pallet Dimensions
Container 40’ HQ
Pieces per Pallet 28
Pallets per Container 28
Pieces per Container 784
Gross Weight per Pallet 570 kg / 1,257 Ibs
Gross Weight per Container 15,960 kg / 35,186 Ibs
Module Type Pm(W) Tolerance Imp(A) Vmp(V) Isc(A) Voc (V)
DM245-M156-60 245 0/+3% 8.06 30.4 8.55 37.4
DM250-M156-60 250 0/+3% 8.15 30.7 8.60 37.9
DM255-M156-60 255 0/+3% 8.20 31.1 8.64 38.3
DM260-M156-60 260 0/+3% 8.26 31.5 8.67 38.8
DM265-M156-60 265 0/+3% 8.31 31.9 8.70 39.3
DM270-M156-60 270 0/+3% 8.37 32.3 8.74 39.8
* STC irradiance of 1000w/m2, spectrum AM 1.5 and cell temperature of 25 ° C
Maximum Ratings
Packaging
Temperature Characteristics